
Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Tuesday November 29, 2022 Gateway Christian VB/VG/JVB/JVG Gateway Christian 4:30

Friday December 2, 2022 Balmorhea, TX JVG/VG Balmorhea, TX 3:30

Tuesday December 6, 2022 Dora JVB/VB/VG Jal 4:00

Thurs-Sat December 8-10, 2022 Mescalero Tournament VB/VG Mescalero TBA

Tuesday December 13, 2022 Kermit, TX JVB/VB Jal 4:30

Tuesday December 13, 2022 Pecos, TX JVG/VG Pecos, TX 3:30

Thurs-Sat December 15-17, 2022 Texico Tournament VB/VG Texico TBA

Tuesday January 3, 2022 Grady VB/VG/JVB/JVG Lenorah, TX 1:00

Thurs-Sat January 5-7, 2023 Panther Invitational VB/VG Jal TBA

Tuesday January 10, 2023 Gateway Christian VB/VG/JVB/JVG Jal 4:30

Thurs-Sat January 12-14, 2023 Dexter Tournament VB Dexter TBA

Thursday January 12, 2023 Cloudcroft JVG/VG Jal 4:30

Tuesday January 17, 2023 Loving VB/VG/JVB/JVG Loving 4:30

Friday January 20, 2023 Hagerman VB/VG/JVB/JVG Jal 4:30

Monday January 23, 2023 Texico VB/VG/JVB/JVG Texico 4:00

Friday January 27, 2023 Eunice VB/VG/JVB/JVG Eunice 4:30

Tuesday January 31, 2023 Tatum VB/VG/JVB/JVG Jal 4:30

Friday February 3, 2023 Hagerman VB/VG/JVB/JVG Hagerman 4:30

Tuesday February 7, 2023 Loving VB/VG/JVB/JVG Jal 4:30

Friday February 10, 2023 Tatum VB/VG/JVB/JVG Tatum 4:30

Tuesday February 14, 2023 Eunice VB/VG/JVB/JVG Jal 4:30

Mon-Sat February 20-25, 2023 District Tournament VB/VG TBA TBA

Fri-Sat March 3-4, 2023 First Round of State VB/VG TBA TBA

Mon-Sat March 6-11, 2023 State Championships VB/VG TBA TBA
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